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IADAC MX Masters Ried i.l. 2013

Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Practice odd numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:09

HSV Ried 1,890 Km

10.08.2013 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
3 10:44:18.700 1:56.035 1:14.847 41.188
(538) Michael Kratzer 4 10:48:07.908 3:49.208 1:34.399 2:14.809
1 10:39:39.985 2:07.507 1:23.139 44.368 5 10:50:03.085 1:55.177 1:13.557 41.620
2 10:41:41.147 2:01.162 1:17.557 43.605 6 10:53:53.224 3:50.139 1:36.126 2:14.013
3 10:43:46.071 2:04.924 1:13.850 51.074 7 10:55:47.898 1:54.674 1:12.882 41.792
4 10:45:38.511 1:52.440 1:11.797 40.643
5 10:48:57.432 3:18.921 1:25.066 1:53.855 (494) Dave Versluis
6 10:50:48.293 1:50.861 1:10.565 40.296 1 10:39:23.390 2:01.441 1:18.436 43.005
7 10:53:08.566 2:20.273 1:29.231 51.042 2 10:41:29.654 2:06.264 1:15.826 50.438
8 10:55:00.279 1:51.713 1:11.381 40.332 3 10:43:25.476 1:55.822 1:13.675 42.147
9 10:57:51.576 2:51.297 1:58.759 52.538 4 10:46:50.999 3:25.523 1:27.719 1:57.804
5 10:48:46.293 1:55.294 1:13.655 41.639
(172) Brent van Doninck 6 10:51:13.244 2:26.951 1:32.615 54.336
1 10:39:48.312 2:06.181 1:19.423 46.758 7 10:54:45.741 3:32.497 1:18.301 2:14.196
2 10:41:54.891 2:06.579 1:19.770 46.809 8 10:56:41.343 1:55.602 1:13.001 42.601
3 10:43:47.468 1:52.577 1:11.872 40.705
4 10:46:15.864 2:28.396 1:41.680 46.716  (148) Jonas Wolf
5 10:48:08.396 1:52.532 1:11.675 40.857 1 10:39:34.947 2:00.943 1:17.365 43578
6 10:50:30.067 2:21.671 1:32.408 49.263 2 10:41:34.001 1:59.054 1:15.933 43.121
7 10:52:22.506 1:52.439 1:11.582 40.857 3 10:43:33.589 1:59.588 1:16.183 43.405
8 10:54:14.749 1:52.243 1:11.793 40.450 4 10:45:58.003 2:24.414 1:35.295 49.119
9 10:56:56.903 2:42.154 1:45.486 56.668 5 10:49:52.153 3:54.150 1:32.385 2:21.765
6 10:51:48.102 1:55.949 1:14.032 41.917
(64) Dominique Thury 7 10:53:45.168 1:57.066 1:14.867 42.199
1 10:38:59.900 1:57.284 1:14.768 42516 8 10:56:09.870 2:24.702 1:37.612 47.090
2 10:40:55.050 1:55.150 1:13.542 41.608
3 10:42:48.062 1:53.012 1:12.001 41.011  (316) Rasmus Lynggaard
4 10:45:05.650 2:17.588 1:28.931 48.657 1 10:39:13.105 1:59.781 1:17.100 42.681
5 10:49:01.327 3:55.677 1:50.939 2:04.738 2 10:41:16.134 2:03.029 1:20.407 42.622
6 10:51:35.871 2:34.544 1:34.006 1:00.538 3 10:44:38.450 3:22.316 1:22.528 1:59.788
7 10:53:31.256 1:55.385 1:12.860 42525 4 10:46:37.529 1:59.079 1:16.177 42.902
8 10:55:40.689 2:09.433 1:20.532 48.901 5 10:48:36.432 1:58.903 1:16.769 42.134
6 10:50:57.809 2:21.377 1:35.123 46.254
(100) Stephan Biittner 7 10:52:54.578 1:56.769 1:15.177 41,592
1 10:39:29.361 2:08.471 1:23.144 45.327 8 10:56:52.069 3:57.491 1:45.411 2:12.080
2 10:41:32.852 2:03.491 1:18.601 44.890
3 10:43:27.126 1:54.274 1:13.000 41.274  (34) Toni Hoffmann
4 10:45:22.182 1:55.056 1:13.327 41.729 1 10:40:02.613 2:30.688 1:22.451 1:08.237
5 10:47:42.016 2:19.834 1:30.757 49.077 2 10:42:03.607 2:00.994 1:16.547 44.447
6 10:49:47.090 2:05.074 1:18.436 46.638 3 10:44:03.035 1:59.428 1:16.263 43.165
7 10:51:40.878 1:53.788 1:12.546 41.242 4 10:46:02.268 1:59.233 1:15.349 43.884
8 10:56:05.133 4:24.255 1:39.430 2:44.825 5 10:51:14.529 5:12.261 1:36.055 3:36.206
6 10:53:11.538 1:57.009 1:14.382 42.627
(66) Tim Koch 7 10:55:09.305 1:57.767 1:15.472 42.295
1 10:40:05.348 2:09.452 1:23.274 46.178 8 10:57:31.389 2:22.084 1:31.321 50.763
2 10:42:09.937 2:04.589 1:20.467 44.122
3 10:44:04.966 1:55.029 1:13.464 41.565  (184) Marco Konig
4 10:46:31.599 2:26.633 1:43.581 43.052 1 10:39:22.433 2:07.562 1:21.200 46.362
5 10:48:26.032 1:54.433 1:13.289 41.144 2 10:41:22.006 1:59.573 1:15.765 43.808
6 10:50:21.042 1:55.010 1:13.662 41.348 3 10:43:41.107 2:19.101 1:29.663 49.438
7 10:52:43.442 2:22.400 1:29.205 53.195 4 10:47:00.906 3:19.799 1:27.481 1:52.318
8 10:54:37.686 1:54.244 1:13.114 41.130 5 10:48:57.946 1:57.040 1:13.857 43.183
9 10:56:32.252 1:54.566 1:13.494 41.072 6 10:54:01.561 5:03.615 1:38.368 3:25.247
7 10:56:24.529 2:22.968 1:30.496 52.472
(8) Cabal George
1 10:39:51.952 2:06.525 1:21.047 45.478  (232) lvan Volgin
2 10:41:56.385 2:04.433 1:18.680 45.753 1 10:39:47.525 2:11.810 1:23.161 48.649
3 10:43:56.546 2:00.161 1:14.972 45.189 2 10:41:50.860 2:03.335 1:18.807 44.528
4 10:45:52.168 1:55.622 1:13.740 41.882 3 10:44:06.123 2:15.263 1:19.635 55.628
5 10:50:52.665 5:00.497 1:14.191 3:46.306 4 10:47:26.652 3:20.529 1:17.234 2:03.295
6 10:52:47.796 1:55.131 1:13.629 41.502 5 10:49:25.410 1:58.758 1:15.817 42,941
7 10:54:42.223 1:54.427 1:13.388 41.039 6 10:51:24.580 1:59.170 1:15.688 43.482
7 10:54:59.762 3:35.182 1:34.938 2:00.244
(336) Maximilian Hartl 8 10:56:57.382 1:57.620 1:14.860 42.760
1 10:39:48.787 2:02.039 1:18.572 43.467
2 10:42:22.665 2:33.878 1:29.023 1:04.855 (226) Tom Koch
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Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Practice odd numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:09
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 10:39:46.145 2:08.979 1:22.699 46.280 4 10:48:04.479 3:51.951 1:32.070 2:19.881
2 10:41:48.945 2:02.800 1:18.530 44.270 5 10:50:04.689 2:00.210 1:16.443 43.767
3 10:44:00.631 2:11.686 1:24.114 47.572 6 10:52:35.636 2:30.947 1:39.451 51.496
4 10:46:00.868 2:00.237 1:16.428 43.809 7 10:54:35.058 1:59.422 1:16.113 43.309
5 10:47:59.944 1:59.076 1:16.453 42.623 8 10:57:06.653 2:31.595 1:41.068 50.527
6 10:50:11.895 2:11.951 1:26.196 45.755
7 10:52:09.535 1:57.640 1:15.995 41.645 (428) Manolis Kritikos
8 10:54:07.580 1:58.045 1:15.650 42.395 1 10:39:32.086 2:04.104 1:19.956 44.148
9 10:56:28.711 2:21.131 1:32.431 48.700 2 10:41:35.378 2:03.292 1:18.448 44.844
3 10:43:37.931 2:02.553 1:17.192 45.361
(54) Kevin Winkle 4 10:45:40.439 2:02.508 1:19.333 43.175
1 10:39:08.577 2:02.978 1:18.439 44.539 5 10:47:47.567 2:07.128 1:23.312 43.816
2 10:41:07.942 1:59.365 1:16.637 42.728 6 10:49:57.378 2:09.811 1:24.516 45.295
3 10:43:07.982 2:00.040 1:16.882 43.158 7 10:51:57.668 2:00.290 1:17.391 42.899
4 10:46:26.999 3:19.017 1:23.637 1:55.380 8 10:54:07.049 2:09.381 1:24.240 45.141
5 10:48:25.530 1:58.531 1:16.276 42.255 9 10:56:23.300 2:16.251 1:22.383 53.868
6 10:50:39.443 2:13.913 1:27.772 46.141
7 10:52:49.622 2:10.179 1:20.299 49.880  (430) Daniel Speckmaier
8 10:54:47.673 1:58.051 1:15.929 42.122 1 10:37:51.453 2:22.990 1:29.695 53.295
2 10:39:58.401 2:06.948 1:21.485 45.463
(164) Alexander Pdlzleithner 3 10:42:01.274 2:02.873 1:19.063 43.810
1 10:39:36.839 2:06.495 1:20.078 46.417 4 10:44:07.751 2:06.477 1:19.120 47.357
2 10:41:39.092 2:02.253 1:18.832 43.421 5 10:49:29.258 5:21.507 1:34.270 3:47.237
3 10:43:47.324 2:08.232 1:18.733 49.499 6 10:51:29.638 2:00.380 1:17.425 42,955
4 10:46:19.034 2:31.710 1:35.126 56.584 7 10:53:47.137 2:17.499 1:31.444 46.055
5 10:48:18.492 1:59.458 1:16.155 43.303 8 10:55:47.454 2:00.317 1:17.639 42.678
6 10:51:56.583 3:38.091 1:36.909 2:01.182
7 10:53:55.331 1:58.748 1:15.707 43.041 (398) Leon Ast
8 10:55:53.798 1:58.467 1:15.907 42.560 1 10:37:49.461 2:15.793 1:26.574 49.219
2 10:39:55.477 2:06.016 1:20.959 45.057
(118) Steffen Litges 3 10:41:59.082 2:03.605 1:18.710 44.895
1 10:37:47.812 2:14.484 1:25.054 49.430 4 10:44:02.343 2:03.261 1:19.001 44.260
2 10:39:53.980 2:06.168 1:21.345 44.823 5 10:46:06.349 2:04.006 1:19.903 44.103
3 10:41:57.595 2:03.615 1:19.143 44.472 6 10:49:22.059 3:15.710 1:26.771 1:48.939
4 10:43:59.311 2:01.716 1:17.208 44.508 7 10:51:22.900 2:00.841 1:17.195 43.646
5 10:45:59.840 2:00.529 1:16.878 43.651 8 10:53:37.280 2:14.380 1:27.630 46.750
6 10:47:58.328 1:58.488 1:15.557 42.931 9 10:55:38.542 2:01.262 1:17.271 43.991
7 10:51:31.642 3:33.314 1:30.611 2:02.703
8 10:53:50.456 2:18.814 1:32.950 45.864  (230) Alexander Brunnmayr
9 10:56:00.576 2:10.120 1:23.744 46.376 1 10:39:39.674 2:10.670 1:23.671 46.999
2 10:41:47.986 2:08.312 1:21.951 46.361
(146) Felix Frick 3 10:43:54.474 2:06.488 1:21.511 44.977
1 10:39:19.472 2:06.511 1:20.956 45.555 4 10:46:01.833 2:07.359 1:21.290 46.069
2 10:41:21.212 2:01.740 1:17.761 43.979 5 10:49:34.869 3:33.036 1:22.113 2:10.923
3 10:43:20.387 1:59.175 1:15.917 43.258 6 10:51:38.079 2:03.210 1:19.059 44,151
4 10:45:19.388 1:59.001 1:16.270 42.731 7 10:53:40.401 2:02.322 1:18.494 43.828
5 10:49:56.007 4:36.619 1:28.015 3:08.604 8 10:57:53.604 4:13.203 1:27.122 2:46.081
6 10:52:03.850 2:07.843 1:17.767 50.076
7 10:54:02.383 1:58.533 1:15.362 43.171  (328) Kevin Netz
8 10:56:02.336 1:59.953 1:16.618 43.335 1 10:39:36.184 2:10.081 1:22.902 47.179
2 10:41:46.184 2:10.000 1:23.118 46.882
(42) Richard Kreidl 3 10:43:53.499 2:07.315 1:21.132 46.183
1 10:37:38.176 2:14.903 1:25.030 49.873 4 10:48:41.183 4:47.684 1:45.920 3:01.764
2 10:39:42.697 2:04.521 1:19.375 45.146 5 10:50:46.208 2:05.025 1:19.488 45.537
3 10:41:44.287 2:01.590 1:18.033 43,557 6 10:52:51.631 2:05.423 1:19.816 45.607
4 10:43:43.580 1:59.293 1:16.470 42.823 7 10:54:58.988 2:07.357 1:20.801 46.556
5 10:47:13.644 3:30.064 1:21.667 2:08.397 8 10:57:26.648 2:27.660 1:34.527 53.133
6 10:49:17.421 2:03.777 1:18.181 45.596
7 10:51:16.442 1:59.021 1:16.053 42.968  (368) Philipp Kreis
8 10:53:15.148 1:58.706 1:16.265 42.441 1 10:38:02.460 2:31.500 1:36.035 55.465
9 10:55:23.266 2:08.118 1:21.160 46.958 2 10:40:21.993 2:19.533 1:29.274 50.259
3 10:42:33.753 2:11.760 1:24.472 47.288
(240) Ladislav Cervenka 4 10:44:43.324 2:09.571 1:23.184 46.387
1 10:39:38.512 2:14.874 1:26.585 48.289 5 10:49:03.021 4:19.697 1:27.516 2:52.181
2 10:42:11.918 2:33.406 1:26.544 1:06.862 6 10:51:10.472 2:07.451 1:21.462 45.989
3 10:44:12.528 2:00.610 1:16.895 43.715 7 10:53:43.491 2:33.019 1:39.420 53.599
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Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:09

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
8 10:56:11.708 2:28.217 1:37.522 50.695

(126) Moritz Schittenhelm

1 10:39:26.394 2:08.316 1:22.051 46.265
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